Village of Kimberly

Fee Schedule

Liquor License
Class "A" Beer License
Class "A" Liquor
Class "B" Beer
Class "B" Liquor
Class "C" Wine
Temporary Class "B"
Publication Fee for Above

Operators License
2 year
1year
Duplicate
Provisional
Temporary

Cigarette License

Amusement Devices

Solicitors/Direct Seller Permit

Dog License
Intact Female
Intact Male
Spayed Female
Neutered Male
Late Fee (as of April 1st)
Multi-Dog permit

Half price licenses as of July for new dogs

Civic Room Rental
Resident Rate
Evergreen Room
Cedar Room
Aspen or Birch
Aspen and Birch

Non-Resident-Double above amount

Fee

$150.00
$300.00
$100.00
$300.00
$100.00

$10.00

$20.00

$50.00
$32.00
Free
$15/60 day
Free

$25.00
$10.00/machine

$25.00

$12.00
$12.00
$7.00
$7.00
$5.00
$35.00
half price

$75.00
$50.00
$20.00
$40.00



**All Room Rentals are taxable

Special Event Fee

Clerk's Fees
Real Estate Inquiry
Regular
Rush
Copies

Boat Launch Fees
Daily-Resident
Daily-Non Resident
Seasonal-Resident
Seasonal-Non Resident
Penalty for Violation

Yard Waste
Tags
Bags
Rubbish Pickup
Non-Freon appliance/metal
Freon appliance

Snow Removal

Grass Cutting/Weed Removal
Plus Equipment Rental of:

Building Permits
Building Permit
NEW-Single Family Home

HVAC-heating
HVAC-air conditioning
Electrical Permit

Plumbing Fee

Pool/Beach Fees
Daily Admission Fees

$25.00

$25.00
$35.00
S.25/page

$5.00

$5.00

$15.00

$25.00
$35/incident

S1/tag
$.50/bag

$10.00
$15.00

S75/hour

S75/hour
$23.19/hr

$150

$25-550

15 plus $2 per

ton condenser
Between $20 and $350

$350.00 is max

$20 base fee

plus S5 per fixture



Adult $3.50

Senior (62 & over) Free
Youth (6-17) $3.00
Child (3-5) $2.00
Infant (0-2) Free

Season Passes

Resident Family $105.00
Non-Resident Family $145.00
Resident Adult $43.00
Non-Resident Adult $63.00
Resident Youth $33.00
Non-Resident Youth $53.00
Resident Child $28.00
Non-Resident Child $48.00

Park Shelter Rental
Sunset Park Shelter #1

Resident $73.50

Non-Resident $94.50
Sunset Park Shelter #2

Resident $57.75

Non-Resident $78.75
Roosevelt Park

Resident $52.50

Non-Resident $73.50
Verhagen Park

Resident $52.50

Non-Resident $73.50

**ALL FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



